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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Najlepszy zawodnik

Chłopców, 14 lat - 16 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  LARYŚ, Jerzy 06 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1952 3
2.  MIENICKI, Rafał 06 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1855 3
3.  PASZKOWSKI, Błażej 06 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1702 3
4.  TOPP, Filip 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1679 3
5.  GORGOSZ, Łukasz 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1656 3
6.  LEWENHAUPT, Oskar 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 1551 3
7.  CIECHOMSKI, Rafał 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1477 3
8.  PACEWICZ, Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1451 3
9.  ŚWIDERSKI, Julian 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 1413 3

10.  KOCH, Mikołaj 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 1281 3

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  ZDYBEL, Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 2062 3
2.  SŁAWACKI, Wojciech 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2010 3
3.  PŁOSZKA, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2009 3
4.  RYNKIEWICZ, Jakub 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1969 3
5.  MOCHNAL, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1854 3
6.  ZAREMBA, Adam 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1849 3
7.  PLAGA, Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1833 3
8.  KOZŁOWSKI, Stanisław 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1799 3
9.  STANISŁAWSKI, Szymon 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1770 3

10.  TKACZ, Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1739 3
11.  CHUPKA, Patryk 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1734 3
12.  FAŁEK, Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1732 3
13.  LOTER, Bartosz 05 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1725 3
14.  KOBUS, Bartosz 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1714 3
15.  KRUMPLEWSKI, Gracjan 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1708 3
16.  PRZYBYSZ, Krzysztof 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1703 3
17.  OLEWNICZAK, Maciej 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1702 3
18.  BANASIAK, Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1682 3
19.  ARENT, Artur 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1661 3
20.  SZPALER, Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1660 3
21.  MUZYKA, Igor 05 KS Wisła Puławy 1651 3
22.  BULIŃSKI, Hektor 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1637 3
23.  MASALSKI, Gabriel 05 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 1630 3
24.  ŁUPIŃSKI, Mateusz 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1626 3
25.  POGODA, Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1616 3
26.  TOMASZEWSKI, Piotr 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1609 3
27.  JARCZEWSKI, Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1598 3
28.  URYGA, Marcin 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1556 3
29.  MAŁKOWSKI, Hubert 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1554 3
30.  ABTAN, Nebras 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1447 3
31.  ŁOPACIŃSKI, Wojciech 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1375 3
32.  WASIAK, Szymon 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1079 3
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Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 2319 3
2.  MATUSZEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 2238 3
3.  KOSIŃSKI, Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 2219 3
4.  MASIUK, Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2216 3
5.  KRACZKOWSKI, Tomasz 04 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 2030 3
6.  CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 2026 3
7.  KONARSKI, Maciej 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2024 3
8.  KUŚ, Aleksander 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1979 3
9.  GOŁACKI, Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1972 3

10.  LEŚNIAK, Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1955 3
11.  TARASEWICZ, Marcel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1951 3
12.  DUDKOWIAK, Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1949 3
13.  STACHURSKI, Jerzy 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1931 3
14.  MAMCARZ, Mateusz 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1929 3
15.  WALTER, Jakub 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1894 3
16.  SIECZEK, Oliwier 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1885 3
17.  OLCZAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1869 3
18.  LINARD, Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 1866 3
19.  GULIŃSKI, Maciej 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1852 3
20.  MYŚLIWIEC, Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1817 3

MINICHOWSKI, Maksymilian 04 UKS V Łomianki 1817 3
22.  SZMIT, Maciej 04 MKP Szczecin 1808 3
23.  DRABCZYK, Krystian 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1803 3
24.  WARZOCHA, Gustaw 04 KS Warta Poznań 1790 3
25.  PIELA, Michał 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1745 3
26.  STASZAK, Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1744 3
27.  KOWOLIK, Alex 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1740 3
28.  KWIATKOWSKI, Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1734 3
29.  BIAŁEK, Paweł 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1715 3
30.  KOZIEŃSKI, Oliwier 04 SMS Lublin 1711 3
31.  PIĘTKA, Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 1708 3
32.  GOŁĘBIOWSKI, Oliwer 04 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1704 3
33.  ZIEMBOWICZ, Franciszek 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1703 3
34.  ŻYRO, Ignacy 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1691 3
35.  WIECZORKOWSKI, Nikodem 04 MKP Szczecin 1686 3
36.  JĘDRYKA, Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1683 3
37.  KUROWSKI, Tymon 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1676 3
38.  KUBINIEC, Mikołaj 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1646 3
39.  KRUSZEWSKI, Adrian 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1645 3
40.  SARNOWICZ, Wiktor 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1629 3
41.  KACPERSKI, Maciej 04 UKS MOS Ełk 1628 3
42.  KAMIŃSKI, Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 1532 3
43.  GRZEGORZEWSKI, Bartosz 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1499 3
44.  ŻEGLEŃ, Miłosz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1490 3
45.  CIERPIAŁ, Wiktor 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1416 3
46.  KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1303 3
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Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  JAŚKIEWICZ, Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2259 3
2.  WIEKIERA, Dawid 02 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2207 3
3.  ZUBIK, Jan 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2189 3
4.  SIERADZKI, Kamil 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2159 3
5.  KAŹMIERCZAK, Bruno 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 2116 3
6.  SKÓRA, Bartosz 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2086 3
7.  SZCZERBA, Adam 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2080 3
8.  GRZEGORCZYK, Wiktor 02 UKS MOS Ełk 2051 3
9.  ZACHARZYŃSKI, Norbert 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2047 3

10.  JANICZUK, Patryk 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2003 3
11.  KOWALCZYK, Piotr 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1996 3
12.  NIESTUJ, Piotr 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1991 3
13.  SYNOWIEC, Mikołaj 02 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1987 3
14.  PRZYSTAŁ, Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1956 3
15.  SAGAN, Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1941 3
16.  ROMANOWSKI, Dawid 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1936 3
17.  GILŻYŃSKI, Szymon 02 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1930 3
18.  ADAMCZYK, Jan 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1929 3

WIĘZIK, Jan 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1929 3
ZIELIŃSKI, Konrad 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1929 3

21.  ŁOBODA, Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1927 3
PITYŃSKI, Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1927 3

23.  KORONA, Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1921 3
24.  KUSIŃSKI, Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1919 3
25.  KLISZ, Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 1915 3
26.  WANAT, Grzegorz 03 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1912 3

ZDANOWSKI, Filip 02 Uks Pingwiny 1912 3
28.  MRÓZ, Adam 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1908 3
29.  SZCZYGIEŁ, David 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1898 3
30.  MENCEL, Miłosz 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1894 3

GAWRON, Oliwier 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1894 3
32.  RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1892 3
33.  WŁADYKA, Marcin 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1886 3
34.  SOBIESZUK, Kacper 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1885 3
35.  WIŚNIEWSKI, Adam 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1879 3
36.  CEBULA, Oskar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1868 3
37.  SZCZEPANOWSKI, Jakub 02 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1854 3
38.  POPRAWA - JAKUBAS, Jakub 02 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1849 3
39.  SYLDATK, Wiktor 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 1848 3
40.  BARCZYK, Jan 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1847 3
41.  ZDZIEBŁO, Piotr 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1845 3
42.  OLEJNIK, Adam 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 1844 3
43.  ŁUKASIK, Mikołaj 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1841 3
44.  POPIOŁEK, Dawid 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1836 3

OGRODNIK, Wojciech 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1836 3
46.  KOMOROWSKI, Kacper 03 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1834 3
47.  SIEKACZYŃSKI, Artur 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1829 3
48.  SMOLIŃSKI, Rafał 03 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo1826 3
49.  BLACHURA, Oskar 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1825 3
50.  GORRA, Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 1822 3
51.  DANIKIEWICZ, Dawid 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1818 3
52.  SMOLORZ, Dawid 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1816 3
53.  GAŁUSZKA, Bruno 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1814 3
54.  NOSARZEWSKI, Kornel 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1809 3
55.  PIEKARUŚ, Dawid 02 SMS Lublin 1795 3
56.  GÓRKA, Łukasz 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1793 3
57.  SZYDŁOWSKI, Erwin 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1789 3
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58.  LEIMAN, Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1785 3
59.  LIK, Kacper 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1781 3
60.  ILCEWICZ, Hubert 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1772 3
61.  ŻOŁĄDŹ, Stanisław 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1767 3
62.  JASIŃSKI, Jakub 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1766 3
63.  SZYMCZAK, Szymon 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1760 3
64.  SŁOWIKOWSKI, Bartosz 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1743 3
65.  MICHALAK, Jan 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1740 3
66.  MIODOŃSKI, Mateusz 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1739 3
67.  PANASIUK, Mateusz 03 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 1725 3
68.  SZELĄG, Dawid 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1718 3
69.  BOROWSKI, Jakub 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1716 3

BARTOSIEWICZ, Remigiusz 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1716 3
71.  WOJNOWSKI, Damian 03 MKP Szczecin 1710 3
72.  WILANOWSKI, Mateusz 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1706 3
73.  STAŃCZYK, Jarema 02 SMS Oświęcim 1684 3
74.  ROGUSKI, Mateusz 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1683 3
75.  CZECH, Arkadiusz 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1665 3

GĄSIOROWSKI, Michał 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1665 3
77.  GERA, Franciszek 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1636 3
78.  KOWALCZYK, Michał 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1561 3
79.  JASIŃSKI, Bartłomiej 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1545 3
80.  KALISIAK, Norbert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1492 3
81.  KUZIA, Krzysztof 03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1463 3

Mężczyzn, Open

1.  MAJERSKI, Jakub 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2520 3
2.  KAŁUSOWSKI, Jan 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 2489 3
3.  POLEWKA, Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 2453 3
4.  STOKOWSKI, Kacper 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2447 3
5.  PISZCZOROWICZ, Bartosz 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2428 3
6.  KUSTO, Rafał 99 UKS ORKA Lubań 2402 3
7.  ROGUSKI, Bartłomiej 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 2388 3
8.  KORZENIOWSKI, Paweł 85 Grupa 5Styl Warszawa 2363 3
9.  KOZIEJKO, Bartłomiej 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 2357 3

10.  JURASZEK, Paweł 94 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 2356 3
11.  ZABOROWSKI, Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 2342 3
12.  CHRZANOWSKI, Damian 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2332 3
13.  CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 2319 3
14.  BUJAK, Dominik 99 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 2274 3
15.  JAŚKIEWICZ, Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2259 3
16.  KUSTO, Robert 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2251 3
17.  DEREŃ, Kacper 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2242 3
18.  MATUSZEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 2238 3
19.  WĄGROWSKI, Marcel 99 AZS Łódź 2225 3
20.  KOSIŃSKI, Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 2219 3
21.  MASIUK, Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2216 3
22.  WERNER, Paweł 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2213 3
23.  WIEKIERA, Dawid 02 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2207 3
24.  ZUBIK, Jan 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2189 3
25.  DUBIEL, Adam 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 2176 3
26.  CHODULSKI, Jakub 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2168 3
27.  SIERADZKI, Kamil 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2159 3
28.  SZWEDZKI, Dawid 94 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2154 3
29.  DOBRZYŃSKI, Tomasz 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2137 3
30.  KŁOSIŃSKI, Alan 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 2124 3
31.  KAŹMIERCZAK, Bruno 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 2116 3
32.  KISZCZAK, Jakub 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2108 3
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33.  SKÓRA, Bartosz 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2086 3
34.  SZCZERBA, Adam 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2080 3
35.  KARNIK, Kacper 01 MKS Wodnik 2078 3
36.  BRYŁA, Kamil 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2073 3
37.  ZDYBEL, Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 2062 3
38.  OLLER, Krzysztof 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 2059 3
39.  GRZEGORCZYK, Wiktor 02 UKS MOS Ełk 2051 3
40.  ZACHARZYŃSKI, Norbert 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2047 3
41.  WARZOCHA, Albert 01 KS Warta Poznań 2046 3
42.  SUCHAŃSKI, Przemysław 01 AZS AWF Warszawa 2045 3
43.  HOŁUB, Jan 96 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2032 3
44.  KRACZKOWSKI, Tomasz 04 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 2030 3
45.  CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 2026 3
46.  KONARSKI, Maciej 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2024 3
47.  BARTOSIEWICZ, Jakub 95 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2020 3
48.  SŁAWACKI, Wojciech 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2010 3
49.  PŁOSZKA, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2009 3
50.  JANICZUK, Patryk 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2003 3
51.  LECH, Filip 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1997 3
52.  KOWALCZYK, Piotr 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1996 3
53.  SAWICKI, Oskar 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1995 3
54.  NIESTUJ, Piotr 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1991 3
55.  SYNOWIEC, Mikołaj 02 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1987 3
56.  POWROŹNIK, Konrad 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1980 3
57.  KUŚ, Aleksander 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1979 3
58.  GOŁACKI, Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1972 3
59.  RYNKIEWICZ, Jakub 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1969 3
60.  BUJAK, Piotr 97 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1960 3
61.  PRZYSTAŁ, Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1956 3
62.  LEŚNIAK, Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1955 3
63.  KRULIKOWSKI, Maciej 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1952 3

LARYŚ, Jerzy 06 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1952 3
65.  TARASEWICZ, Marcel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1951 3
66.  DUDKOWIAK, Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1949 3
67.  BIEROŃSKI, Michał 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1946 3
68.  SAGAN, Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1941 3
69.  CIARCZYŃSKI, Janusz 01 St. Szkoła Pływania Orka 1940 3
70.  ROMANOWSKI, Dawid 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1936 3
71.  STACHURSKI, Jerzy 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1931 3
72.  GILŻYŃSKI, Szymon 02 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1930 3

CIASTOŃ, Sebastian 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1930 3
74.  ADAMCZYK, Jan 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1929 3

MAMCARZ, Mateusz 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1929 3
WIĘZIK, Jan 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1929 3
ZIELIŃSKI, Konrad 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1929 3

78.  ŁOBODA, Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1927 3
PITYŃSKI, Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1927 3

80.  KORONA, Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1921 3
81.  KUSIŃSKI, Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1919 3
82.  NOWAK, Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1917 3
83.  KLISZ, Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 1915 3
84.  WANAT, Grzegorz 03 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1912 3

ZDANOWSKI, Filip 02 Uks Pingwiny 1912 3
86.  MRÓZ, Adam 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1908 3
87.  WIECIŃSKI, Andrzej 01 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1904 3
88.  SZCZYGIEŁ, David 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1898 3
89.  WALTER, Jakub 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1894 3

MENCEL, Miłosz 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1894 3
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GAWRON, Oliwier 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1894 3
92.  RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1892 3
93.  WŁADYKA, Marcin 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1886 3
94.  SOBIESZUK, Kacper 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1885 3

SIECZEK, Oliwier 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1885 3
96.  WIŚNIEWSKI, Adam 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1879 3
97.  CIEŚLA, Oskar 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1876 3
98.  NOWICZKOW, Jakub 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1875 3
99.  OLCZAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1869 3

100.  CEBULA, Oskar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1868 3
101.  LINARD, Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 1866 3
102.  MIENICKI, Rafał 06 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1855 3
103.  SZCZEPANOWSKI, Jakub 02 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1854 3

MOCHNAL, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1854 3
105.  GULIŃSKI, Maciej 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1852 3
106.  POPRAWA - JAKUBAS, Jakub 02 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1849 3

ZAREMBA, Adam 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1849 3
108.  SYLDATK, Wiktor 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 1848 3
109.  BARCZYK, Jan 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1847 3
110.  ZDZIEBŁO, Piotr 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1845 3
111.  OLEJNIK, Adam 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 1844 3
112.  ŁUKASIK, Mikołaj 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1841 3
113.  POPIOŁEK, Dawid 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1836 3

OGRODNIK, Wojciech 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1836 3
115.  KOMOROWSKI, Kacper 03 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1834 3
116.  PLAGA, Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1833 3
117.  SIEKACZYŃSKI, Artur 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1829 3
118.  SMOLIŃSKI, Rafał 03 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo1826 3
119.  BLACHURA, Oskar 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1825 3
120.  GORRA, Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 1822 3
121.  DANIKIEWICZ, Dawid 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1818 3
122.  MYŚLIWIEC, Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1817 3

MINICHOWSKI, Maksymilian 04 UKS V Łomianki 1817 3
124.  SMOLORZ, Dawid 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1816 3
125.  GAŁUSZKA, Bruno 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1814 3
126.  NOSARZEWSKI, Kornel 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1809 3
127.  SZMIT, Maciej 04 MKP Szczecin 1808 3
128.  DRABCZYK, Krystian 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1803 3
129.  KOZŁOWSKI, Stanisław 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1799 3
130.  SORDYL, Mateusz 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1798 3
131.  KOSTANOWICZ, Artur 98 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1795 3

PIEKARUŚ, Dawid 02 SMS Lublin 1795 3
133.  GÓRKA, Łukasz 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1793 3
134.  WARZOCHA, Gustaw 04 KS Warta Poznań 1790 3
135.  SZYDŁOWSKI, Erwin 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1789 3
136.  LEIMAN, Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1785 3
137.  LIK, Kacper 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1781 3
138.  ILCEWICZ, Hubert 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1772 3
139.  STANISŁAWSKI, Szymon 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1770 3
140.  ŻOŁĄDŹ, Stanisław 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1767 3
141.  JASIŃSKI, Jakub 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1766 3
142.  SZYMCZAK, Szymon 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1760 3
143.  PIELA, Michał 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1745 3
144.  STASZAK, Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1744 3
145.  SŁOWIKOWSKI, Bartosz 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1743 3
146.  KOWOLIK, Alex 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1740 3

MICHALAK, Jan 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1740 3
148.  TKACZ, Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1739 3
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MIODOŃSKI, Mateusz 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1739 3
150.  CHUPKA, Patryk 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1734 3

KWIATKOWSKI, Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1734 3
152.  FAŁEK, Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1732 3
153.  PANASIUK, Mateusz 03 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 1725 3

LOTER, Bartosz 05 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1725 3
155.  SZELĄG, Dawid 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1718 3
156.  BOROWSKI, Jakub 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1716 3

BARTOSIEWICZ, Remigiusz 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1716 3
158.  BIAŁEK, Paweł 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1715 3
159.  KOBUS, Bartosz 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1714 3
160.  KOZIEŃSKI, Oliwier 04 SMS Lublin 1711 3
161.  WOJNOWSKI, Damian 03 MKP Szczecin 1710 3
162.  PIĘTKA, Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 1708 3

KRUMPLEWSKI, Gracjan 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1708 3
164.  WILANOWSKI, Mateusz 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1706 3
165.  GOŁĘBIOWSKI, Oliwer 04 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1704 3
166.  ZIEMBOWICZ, Franciszek 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1703 3

PRZYBYSZ, Krzysztof 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1703 3
168.  OLEWNICZAK, Maciej 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1702 3

PASZKOWSKI, Błażej 06 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1702 3
170.  SZYNAWA, Oskar 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1693 3
171.  ŻYRO, Ignacy 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1691 3
172.  WIECZORKOWSKI, Nikodem 04 MKP Szczecin 1686 3
173.  STAŃCZYK, Jarema 02 SMS Oświęcim 1684 3
174.  JĘDRYKA, Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1683 3

ROGUSKI, Mateusz 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1683 3
176.  BANASIAK, Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1682 3
177.  TOPP, Filip 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1679 3
178.  KUROWSKI, Tymon 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1676 3
179.  CZECH, Arkadiusz 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1665 3

GĄSIOROWSKI, Michał 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1665 3
181.  ARENT, Artur 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1661 3
182.  SZPALER, Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1660 3
183.  GORGOSZ, Łukasz 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1656 3
184.  WOŁOSZYN, Roman 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1652 3
185.  MUZYKA, Igor 05 KS Wisła Puławy 1651 3
186.  KUBINIEC, Mikołaj 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1646 3
187.  KRUSZEWSKI, Adrian 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1645 3
188.  BULIŃSKI, Hektor 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1637 3
189.  GERA, Franciszek 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1636 3
190.  MASALSKI, Gabriel 05 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 1630 3
191.  SARNOWICZ, Wiktor 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1629 3
192.  KACPERSKI, Maciej 04 UKS MOS Ełk 1628 3
193.  ŁUPIŃSKI, Mateusz 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1626 3
194.  POGODA, Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1616 3
195.  TOMASZEWSKI, Piotr 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1609 3
196.  JARCZEWSKI, Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1598 3
197.  CZERWIŃSKI, Łukasz 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1575 3
198.  KOWALCZYK, Michał 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1561 3
199.  URYGA, Marcin 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1556 3
200.  MAŁKOWSKI, Hubert 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1554 3
201.  LEWENHAUPT, Oskar 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 1551 3
202.  JASIŃSKI, Bartłomiej 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1545 3
203.  KAMIŃSKI, Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 1532 3
204.  GRZEGORZEWSKI, Bartosz 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1499 3
205.  KALISIAK, Norbert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1492 3
206.  ŻEGLEŃ, Miłosz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1490 3
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207.  CIECHOMSKI, Rafał 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1477 3
208.  KUZIA, Krzysztof 03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1463 3
209.  PACEWICZ, Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1451 3
210.  ABTAN, Nebras 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1447 3
211.  CIERPIAŁ, Wiktor 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1416 3
212.  ŚWIDERSKI, Julian 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 1413 3
213.  ŁOPACIŃSKI, Wojciech 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1375 3
214.  KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1303 3
215.  KOCH, Mikołaj 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 1281 3
216.  WASIAK, Szymon 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1079 3


